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

LOCATION
—OF ERIN
$829,000

96 Acre property,

south of Erin ‘a"liage on 9th line (it is a quiet but Paved Rd). This
4 bdrm Victorian stands proud surrounded by the prettiest views in
the most sought after location of the County! Fully equipped
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Equestrian facility — Barn/lighted riding area/ indoor arena/staff I

house/drive shed3 large paddocks, trails/woods/ streams/ponds/3
fields currently producing hay, 3 additional fields lying fallow. 3
Minutes to the Village, 15 minutes to the GO train — Come Seel!

253-04

il  QUIET,
PRETTY IN
THE HILLS

OF ERIN
$599,000

PRIVATE,

= ‘Designed  for

1 those who enjoy |

EntErtammg inside and outside! Approx. 3500 sq. ft. of living

space, this open concept home was built in1989 with only top
grade materials, and the owners gave particular detail to

energy efﬁctency Situated on 9.94 private (really private and -E'fﬁ':;:

quiet) acres this home enjoys views of the pond and woods
beyond from almost every room. Please also note the 32’ x 48’
fully insulated Work shop. Come for a drive, see the colours,
buy this House! 323-04
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Directions & Photos

vacant commercial parcel of land at
Maureen —  http://maureen.ca

the corner of Main St. N (Hwy 25/7) &
Plucinsky B.Sc.

Elizabeth St, adjacent to convenience
store. Assessed at $60,000. $59,900

& = & &  » rdfrom Hitherfield Private
B - School. Updated home &

“barn. 9’ ceilings on main
o Mfloor, hardwood floors, oak

B8 kitchen cabinets, main floor

flaundry, 200 ampere ser-

- . s lvice, septic tank & bed (~

S T 5 10yrs) , furnace (hot water

ie = & circulating system) ~ 5 yrs

Classic century farm, on 100 *“square” old, etc. Drive shed with :

f acres, ~ 4 min to 401 at Guelph Line, - 3 bays. Drilled well ~ 70

Bl Near Mohawk Race Track & Casino. ~ deep. ~ 50 ac farmed. Flat

NW corner of Second Line & 10th SR, ]anfit perfect for a horse

fronting on 2 paved roads. Across the facility & race track.

oak staircase, W Open risers
1 & twin balconies, spanning
- }3 floors. Open concept LR,
- fraised piano conservatory
: & DR. Kitchen with large
8 breakfast area o/l solarium
& Family rm with coffered
| i ceiling, wall of windows
= T & & gas FP. Huge MBR w
Exquisile Alha Stone brick, 5 bdrm,  opulent ensuite & wlo. Low
t B 4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with “E” vinyl windows. 1000+t
\ ~ J municipal water & nat gas! Granite, TREX deck with spa. Gor-
Seemes cnEEeaTRE hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand fD}’EI geous landscaping. Fab
views. 20 min to airport.

EEEEEE = construction which can be
= = Ascem on ceiling of large ~
= 823'x 23’ garage. Fenced
= fin-ground, heated, kidney
_{shaped, cement pool &
= Jcabana with viewing rm.
el LR & DR wite WALLS OF
A FLOOR T0 CEILING WINDOWS.
Y MBR with walk-out to

' . I Nature lover’s Hide Away! Unique,  balcony o/l pool. Main WR
()pen Hume. %un l'i Ou R UR 1o orocous, private, open concept, home  With whirl tub & sauna.
13618 4th Line Milton J on 15+ acres on quiet paved road in  Excellent well. Rock
Milton, South of Hwy 7, West of Acton, &ardens. Fenced pool. Dog

Milton: Ulli(]llﬂ! Cﬂbﬂflﬂ & l/g p(n}]! 5 bdrms, 2 washrooms. Cement block  TUB- Trails through woods!

DR; 5§ bdrms (2 with
e, . Aensuites); 5 washrooms (2
| §  }with whirl tubs); library &
' e 2 finished recreation rooms.
car gar & 2 bdrms built
with insulated concrete
T e tforms & radiant heat. Black
o= {fWalnut trees on 30 ac at
1% - _ £y the rear. Swim-in pond.

" Y Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & ~ Min to: grade school in
brick home on ~ 50 ac o/l pond & hills Marsville, Belwood Lake,
to West. Large foyer; high ceilings; Hillsburgh & all amenities
21248 3 o huge Family rm with FP & walk-out in Orangeville. Just 10 min

5 washrms to large deck; LR(den) with FP; formal N of Hillsburgh. $699,000

breeding barn. 3 tracks
(5/8 mile oval thoroughbred
M track inside standard bred

T " Sdtrack & a 900 metre straight

). P ~4track), a 6 horse comput-
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